Features
■ Size: 11.8 mm diameter,
 12 mm length
■ 60 kA surge rating
■  High power handling
■  Low leakage
■ RoHS compliant*
■            UL Recognized

Packaging Specifi cations
Model 2061 ships standard bulk, 60 pcs. per tray.; 180 pcs. per box.
Product Dimensions How to Order
2061  -  xx  -  A  __  LF
Model Number Designator
Voltage (Divided by 10)
 23 =  230 V 47 = 470 V
 25 =  250 V 60 = 600 V
 30 =  300 V 70 = 700 V
 35 =  350 V 80 = 800 V
 42 =  420 V
Leads
 A =  No Leads
Packaging
 (Blank) = Bulk Packaging - 60 pcs./tray (Standard)
RoHS Compliancy
 LF = RoHS Compliant Product
REV. A 07/12
DIMENSIONS: MM
 (INCHES)
12.0 ± 0.3
(.472 ± .012)
11.8 ± 0.2
(.465 ± .008)
Asia-Pacifi c: Tel: +886-2 2562-4117 • Fax: +886-2 2562-4116
Europe: Tel: +41-41 768 5555 • Fax: +41-41 768 5510